NEW-177-1 (01/14)
PAGE 1 OF 2
Diameters:
3mm - 12mm
0.125” - 0.500”
Cutting Edge Length:
12mm - 25mm
0.500” - 1.000”

845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-177-1 (01/14)
PAGE  2 OF 2
• Fine pitch - 10 and 12 flute endmills
• Unique flute profile provides good surface finish
• In most cases, eliminates CFRP fiber breakout
• Reduces delamination
• Decreases cutting forces
• Available in diameter 3-12 mm and 0.125" - 0.500"
• Available in IN05S uncoated or diamond coated - on request
As CFRP has become the industry standard widely used in the aerospace and aviation industries and also for
advanced mechanical parts, there is a large application potential for this type of endmill.
FEATURES
ENDMILLS
5622853 49J00312T9RL550 15.000 3mm 10 Sharp 55mm 12mm 3mm Cyl. 0.01 0.01
5622854 49J00416UORL550 15.000 4mm 10 Sharp 55mm 16mm 4mm Cyl. 0.01 0.01
5622857 49J00619T7RL570 15.000 6mm 10 Sharp 57mm 19mm 6mm Cyl. 0.02 0.02
5622859 49J00825T0RL630 15.000 8mm 12 Sharp 63mm 25mm 8mm Cyl. 0.02 0.02
5622860 49J01025T1RL720 15.000 10mm 12 Sharp 72mm 25mm 10mm Cyl. 0.02 0.02
5622861 49J01225T2RL830 15.000 12mm 12 Sharp 83mm 25mm 12mm Cyl. 0.02 0.02
EDP#
Cutter
Number
Ha

Radius
L3
Overall
Length
L1
Cut
Length
D2
Shank
Size/Style Fz Min Fz Max
D2
Ha°
L3
L1
D1
5622862 49J-1250R5RL100 15.000 0.125 10 Sharp 2.100 0.500 0.125 Cyl. 0.0004 0.0008
5622863 49J-1862R5RL100 15.000 0.188 10 Sharp 2.100 0.625 0.188 Cyl. 0.0004 0.0008
5622864 49J-2575R6RL300 15.000 0.250 10 Sharp 3.000 0.750 0.250 Cyl. 0.0008 0.0012
5622867 49J-3110R7RL300 15.000 0.312 12 Sharp 3.000 1.000 0.312 Cyl. 0.0008 0.0012
5622868 49J-3710R8RL300 15.000 0.375 12 Sharp 3.000 1.000 0.375 Cyl. 0.0008 0.0012
5622869 49J-5010R8RL300 15.000 0.500 12 Sharp 3.000 1.000 0.500 Cyl. 0.0008 0.0012
EDP#
Cutter
Number
Ha